
XXXXX

42

1 Nina Pham Wayland Baptist (W)

 Marissa Gregoire Oklahoma City (W)

43

 Olivia Coyne Cumberlands (W)

8 Esther Walker Midland (W)

44

5 McKenzie Bacich Campbellsville (W)

 Hannah Michael Grand View (W)

45

 Autumn Branson York (W)

4 Faye Cherrier Life (W)

46

3 Junnette Caldera Jamestown (W)

 Caryssa Aguirre Wayland Baptist (W)

47

 Kylie Marlin York (W)

6 Alaura Couch Grand View (W)

48

7 Tianna Fernandez Menlo (W)

 Madison Brown Texas Wesleyan (W)

BYE

2 Iverly Navarro Providence (W)

162

163

164

165

I. Navarro PRO
BYE

281

282

344

166
L42

L43

167
L44

L45

168
L46

L47

L48

LBYE

241
L165

242
L164

243
L163

244
L162

283

284

321
L281

322
L282

341

342
L321

L322

343
L283

L284
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XXXXX

1
1 Alleida Martinez Menlo (W)

 Brianna Mancillas St. Mary (W)

 Lana Hunt Providence (W)

BYE

 Alyssa Sequeria Central Christian (W)

BYE

BYE

8 Macie Stewart Southern Oregon (W)

5 Jaine Stephens Cumberlands (W)

BYE

2
 Chloe Krebsbach Grand View (W)

 Addie Mejia Missouri Valley (W)

BYE

 Claire Payne York (W)

BYE

4 Brianna Ribucan-Leong Lyon (W)

3 Yurie Yoneoka Providence (W)

BYE

BYE

 Alessia Cokeley Ottawa (W)

3
 Jessienna Burkett-Erice Lyon (W)

 Mariah Lomas Oklahoma City (W)

BYE

6 Emma Cochran Grand View (W)

7 Katalina Bartelt Life (W)

BYE

BYE

 Carolina Johnson Southern Oregon (W)

 Aylen Vivar Texas Wesleyan (W)

BYE

4
 Samantha Weeks Jamestown (W)

2 McKayla Campbell Campbellsville (W)

49
L. Hunt PRO
BYE

50

A. Sequeria CCCK
BYE

M. Stewart SO
BYE

51

J. Stephens UC
BYE

52

C. Payne YORK
BYE

B. Ribucan-Leong LC
BYE

53

Y. Yoneoka PRO
BYE

A. Cokeley OU
BYE

54
E. Cochran GRVW
BYE

55

K. Bartelt LIFE
BYE

C. Johnson SO
BYE

56

A. Vivar TXWS
BYE

169

170

171

172

285

286

348

L1

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

L2

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

L3

L
BYE

LBYE

LBYE

L
BYE

L4

125
L56

BYE
BYE

L55

126
L54

BYE
BYE

L53
BYE
BYE

L52

127
L51

BYE
BYE

L50

128
L49

173

174

175

176

245
L170

246
L169

247
L172

248
L171

287

288

323
L286

324
L285

345

346
L323

L324

347
L287

L288
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XXXXX

1 Katlyn Pizzo Campbellsville (W)

BYE

BYE

 Annmarie Hidalgo Jamestown (W)

 Alexandra Magana Texas Wesleyan (W)

BYE

BYE

8 Emma DeBrum Lyon (W)

5 Jessica Dehart Eastern Oregon (W)

BYE

 Raven Guidry Oklahoma City (W)

BYE

BYE

 Emily Fergeson York (W)

5
 Nora Ochoa Southern Oregon (W)

4 Aliyah Rollins Missouri Baptist (W)

3 Ashley Gooman Midland (W)

BYE

BYE

 Shania Magdaleno Ottawa (W)

 Gabrielle Grimes Missouri Valley (W)

BYE

BYE

6 Tara Othman Southern Oregon (W)

6
7 Madison Angelito Cumberlands (W)

 Cassidy Freeman Eastern Oregon (W)

 Angelica Garcia Wayland Baptist (W)

BYE

BYE

 Lauren Lopez St. Mary (W)

BYE

2 Charlotte Fowler Campbellsville (W)

57

K. Pizzo CU
BYE

A. Hidalgo JMST
BYE

58

A. Magana TXWS
BYE

E. DeBrum LC
BYE

59

J. Dehart EOU
BYE

R. Guidry OCU
BYE

60

E. Fergeson YORK
BYE

61

A. Gooman MIDL
BYE

S. Magdaleno OU
BYE

62

G. Grimes MVC
BYE

T. Othman SO
BYE

63
A. Garcia WBU
BYE

64

L. Lopez STM
BYE

C. Fowler CU
BYE

177

178

179

180

289

290

352

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

L5

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

L
BYE

L6

LBYE

L
BYE

LBYE

BYE
BYE

L64
BYE
BYE

L63
BYE
BYE

L62

129
L61

BYE
BYE

L60
BYE
BYE

L59

130
L58

BYE
BYE

L57

181

182

183

184

249
L178

250
L177

251
L180

252
L179

291

292

325
L290

326
L289

349

350
L325

L326

351
L291

L292
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XXXXX

65

1 Tiana Jackson Menlo (W)

 Victoria Norris Ottawa (W)

66

 Arianna Marrufo Jamestown (W)

8 Jasmine Davis Wayland Baptist (W)

67

5 Ashley Whetzal Lyon (W)

 Ashley Tobe Cumberlands (W)

68

 Alina Kinsey Providence (W)

4 Julia Vidallon Life (W)

69

3 Adrianna Lopez Campbellsville (W)

 Lizette Young Menlo (W)

70

 Angela Bautista Life Pacific (W)

6 Glory Konecny Southern Oregon (W)

71

7 Jamayia Blackston Jamestown (W)

 Avery Thomason Midland (W)

72

 Daviona Bonner Central Methodist (W)

2 Jasmine Hernandez Lyon (W)

185

186

187

188

293

294

356

189
L65

L66

190
L67

L68

191
L69

L70

192
L71

L72

253
L188

254
L187

255
L186

256
L185

295

296

327
L293

328
L294

353

354
L327

L328

355
L295

L296
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XXXXX

7
1 Abigail Nette Campbellsville (W)

 Martina Banuelos- Valdez Life Pacific (W)

BYE

 Amanda Alvarado Wayland Baptist (W)

 Isabella Gonzalez Grand View (W)

BYE

8
 Courtny Moran Missouri Valley (W)

8 Andrea Schlabach Cumberlands (W)

9
5 Anesia Ramirez Southern Oregon (W)

 Tanalei Louis Midland (W)

 Allyssa Bettencourt St. Mary (W)

BYE

 Christian Archuletta Texas Wesleyan (W)

BYE

10
 Alexandrea Banag Lyon (W)

4 Macy Higa Eastern Oregon (W)

11
3 Alana Vivas Menlo (W)

 Gabrielle Hernandez Providence (W)

 Giviona Loza Central Methodist (W)

BYE

 Cierra Foster Oklahoma City (W)

BYE

BYE

6 Alex Enriquez Life (W)

12
7 Aysia Cortez Life (W)

 Skye Williams Lyon (W)

BYE

 Krystal Fabricante Eastern Oregon (W)

 Ashley Ikner Cumberlands (W)

BYE

13
 Mattea Potter St. Mary (W)

2 Gracie Figueroa Menlo (W)

73
A. Alvarado WBU
BYE

74

I. Gonzalez GRVW
BYE

75
A. Bettencourt STM
BYE

76

C. Archuletta TXWS
BYE

77
G. Loza CMTH
BYE

78

C. Foster OCU
BYE

A. Enriquez LIFE
BYE

79
K. Fabricante EOU
BYE

80

A. Ikner UC
BYE

193

194

195

196

297

298

360

L7

LBYE

LBYE

L8

L9

LBYE

LBYE

L10

L11

LBYE

LBYE

L
BYE

L12

LBYE

L
BYE

L13

131
L80

132
L79

133
L78

134
L77

135
L76

BYE
BYE

L75

136
L74

137
L73

197

198

199

200

257
L194

258
L193

259
L196

260
L195

299

300

329
L298

330
L297

357

358
L329

L330

359
L299

L300
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1 Desiree Zavala Wayland Baptist (W)

BYE

BYE

 Shelly Avelino Menlo (W)

 Randi Robison Campbellsville (W)

BYE

BYE

8 Diana Dzasezeva Waldorf (W)

5 Julissa Taitano Southern Oregon (W)

BYE

BYE

 Mattison Parker Oklahoma City (W)

14
 Fatima Avalos Life Pacific (W)

 Taylor Cooks Life (W)

BYE

4 Jacqueline Parks Jamestown (W)

3 Angela Peralta Menlo (W)

BYE

 Andrea Montoya Central Methodist (W)

BYE

 Makyla Black Waldorf (W)

BYE

BYE

6 Destiny Lyng Oklahoma City (W)

15
7 Erica Sotelo Life (W)

 Karyn Larkin St. Mary (W)

 Kionna Barr Brewton Parker (W)

BYE

BYE

 Jocelyn Murphy Missouri Valley (W)

BYE

2 Bridgette Duty Cumberlands (W)

81

D. Zavala WBU
BYE

S. Avelino MNLO
BYE

82

R. Robison CU
BYE

D. Dzasezeva WU
BYE

83

J. Taitano SO
BYE

M. Parker OCU
BYE

84
J. Parks JMST
BYE

85

A. Peralta MNLO
BYE

A. Montoya CMTH
BYE

86

M. Black WU
BYE

D. Lyng OCU
BYE

87
K. Barr BPC
BYE

88

J. Murphy MVC
BYE

B. Duty UC
BYE

201

202

203

204

301

302

364

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

L14

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

L
BYE

L15

LBYE

L
BYE

LBYE

BYE
BYE

L88
BYE
BYE

L87
BYE
BYE

L86

138
L85

BYE
BYE

L84
BYE
BYE

L83

139
L82

BYE
BYE

L81

205

206

207

208

261
L202

262
L201

263
L204

264
L203

303

304

331
L302

332
L301

361

362
L331

L332

363
L303

L304
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16
1 Solin Piearcy Menlo (W)

 Mahealani Lewis Midland (W)

 Kailee Godinez Cumberlands (W)

BYE

17
 Kylei Gray Grand View (W)

 Shani Tyson Life (W)

18
 Charlis Vega St. Mary (W)

8 Audriana Beattie York (W)

19
5 Elissa Douglass Lyon (W)

 Candice Corralejo Wayland Baptist (W)

20
 Mhina Oseitutu Campbellsville (W)

 Remy Vargas Jamestown (W)

BYE

 Berenice Espino Waldorf (W)

21
 Brighton Hutton Missouri Baptist (W)

4 Sydney Freund Oklahoma City (W)

22
3 Sienna Ramirez Southern Oregon (W)

 Ashley Cook Lyon (W)

23
 Maddie Oellermann Missouri Baptist (W)

 Andrea Prince Jamestown (W)

BYE

 Brooke-Lynn Rush Missouri Valley (W)

24
 Rosa Vallejo York (W)

6 Erin Redford Eastern Oregon (W)

7 Lyric Gonsalves Ottawa (W)

BYE

25
 Taj Vierra Warner Pacific (W)

 Micaela Eduardo Life Pacific (W)

26
 Irene Sanchez Oklahoma City (W)

 Ismileyna Valles Cumberlands (W)

27
 Maria Enriquez Providence (W)

2 Gabrielle Garcia Campbellsville (W)

89
K. Godinez UC
BYE

90

91

92

B. Espino WU
BYE

93

94

B. Rush MVC
BYE

95

L. Gonsalves OU
BYE

96

209

210

211

212

305

306

368

L16

LBYE

97
L17

L18

98
L19

L20

LBYE

L21

99
L22

L23

LBYE

L24

LBYE

L25

100
L26

L27

140
L96

141
L95

142
L94

143
L93

144
L92

145
L91

146
L90

147
L89

213

214

215

216

265
L210

266
L209

267
L212

268
L211

307

308

333
L306

334
L305

365

366
L333

L334

367
L307

L308
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28
1 Rachel Watters Oklahoma City (W)

 Randie Scoon Ottawa (W)

 Sierra Talmadge Jamestown (W)

BYE

 Tessa Pillers Providence (W)

BYE

29
 Emilee Demann St. Mary (W)

8 Marilyn Garcia Menlo (W)

30
5 Alexia Foca Campbellsville (W)

 Sierra Alfonso Lyon (W)

BYE

 Ioana Ludgate Missouri Valley (W)

 Destinee Rivera Life (W)

BYE

31
 Vanessa Ceja Wayland Baptist (W)

4 Gladdys Palma Southern Oregon (W)

3 Tatum Sparks Providence (W)

BYE

32
 Vanesa Contreras Lyon (W)

 Hailey Budney Cumberlands (W)

BYE

 Cynthia Galicia Life Pacific (W)

33
 Megan Dougherty St. Mary (W)

6 Myranda Velazquez Jamestown (W)

7 Olivia Pizano Southern Oregon (W)

BYE

34
 Daniela Hechavarria Brewton Parker (W)

 Kiana Hatfield Midland (W)

BYE

 Dempsi Talkington Eastern Oregon (W)

35
 Treasure Smith Central Methodist (W)

2 Kaylynn Allbrecht Wayland Baptist (W)

101
S. Talmadge JMST
BYE

102

T. Pillers PRO
BYE

103
I. Ludgate MVC
BYE

104

D. Rivera LIFE
BYE

105

T. Sparks PRO
BYE

106

C. Galicia LPCF
BYE

107

O. Pizano SO
BYE

108

D. Talkington EOU
BYE

217

218

219

220

309

310

372

L28

LBYE

LBYE

L29

L30

LBYE

LBYE

L31

LBYE

L32

LBYE

L33

LBYE

L34

L
BYE

L35

148
L108

149
L107

150
L106

151
L105

152
L104

153
L103

154
L102

155
L101

221

222

223

224

269
L218

270
L217

271
L220

272
L219

311

312

335
L310

336
L309

369

370
L335

L336

371
L311

L312
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1 Precious Bell Menlo (W)

BYE

BYE

 Iman Thomas Wayland Baptist (W)

BYE

 Abby Mainzer Oklahoma City (W)

BYE

8 Mahelani Ramirez Missouri Valley (W)

5 Jennifer Curry Baker (W)

BYE

 Charity Goldsmith-Ding York (W)

BYE

 Sabrina Perez Providence (W)

BYE

36
 Haley Flores Life Pacific (W)

4 Kelani Corbett Lyon (W)

3 Jordan Nelson Life (W)

BYE

 Elisa Varela Waldorf (W)

BYE

 Danielle Saldivar Missouri Valley (W)

BYE

BYE

6 Tristyn Borden Southern Oregon (W)

7 Ivory Ayers Providence (W)

BYE

BYE

 Jassmin Blount St. Mary (W)

 Alyssa Schrull Jamestown (W)

BYE

BYE

2 Mariah Harris Campbellsville (W)

109

P. Bell MNLO
BYE

I. Thomas WBU
BYE

110

A. Mainzer OCU
BYE

M. Ramirez MVC
BYE

111

J. Curry BKR
BYE

C. Goldsmith-Ding YORK
BYE

112

S. Perez PRO
BYE

113

J. Nelson LIFE
BYE

E. Varela WU
BYE

114

D. Saldivar MVC
BYE

T. Borden SO
BYE

115

I. Ayers PRO
BYE

J. Blount STM
BYE

116

A. Schrull JMST
BYE

M. Harris CU
BYE

225

226

227

228

313

314

376

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

L36

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

L
BYE

LBYE

LBYE

L
BYE

LBYE

BYE
BYE

L116
BYE
BYE

L115
BYE
BYE

L114

156
L113

BYE
BYE

L112
BYE
BYE

L111
BYE
BYE

L110
BYE
BYE

L109

229

230

231

232

273
L226

274
L225

275
L228

276
L227

315

316

337
L314

338
L313

373

374
L337

L338

375
L315

L316
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1 Agatha Andrews Jamestown (W)

BYE

37
 Katerina Pena Wayland Baptist (W)

 Madlyne Navarro Central Methodist (W)

BYE

 Christine Marquez Providence (W)

BYE

8 Angela Buenrrostro Cumberlands (W)

5 Sara Aguilar Menlo (W)

BYE

BYE

 Erryn Davis Missouri Baptist (W)

 Maranda Dornan Ottawa (W)

BYE

38
 Malasha Lokey Missouri Valley (W)

4 Gabby Hamilton Life (W)

3 Nkechinyere Nwankwo Oklahoma City (W)

BYE

BYE

 Catherine Palmieri Life (W)

BYE

 Jesse Kirby Cumberlands (W)

39
 April Penn St. Mary (W)

6 Leilani Camargo-Naone Midland (W)

40
7 Joanna Hendricks Waldorf (W)

 Marissa Patterson York (W)

BYE

 McKenzie Kent Grand View (W)

 Olivia Ricci Wayland Baptist (W)

BYE

41
 Kayvette Osorio Southern Oregon (W)

2 Alexandra Castillo Campbellsville (W)

117

A. Andrews JMST
BYE

118

C. Marquez PRO
BYE

A. Buenrrostro UC
BYE

119

S. Aguilar MNLO
BYE

E. Davis MBU
BYE

120

M. Dornan OU
BYE

121

N. Nwankwo OCU
BYE

C. Palmieri LIFE
BYE

122

J. Kirby UC
BYE

123
M. Kent GRVW
BYE

124

O. Ricci WBU
BYE

233

234

235

236

317

318

380

LBYE

L37

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

L38

LBYE

LBYE

LBYE

L39

L40

LBYE

L
BYE

L41

157
L124

BYE
BYE

L123
BYE
BYE

L122

158
L121

BYE
BYE

L120

159
L119

160
L118

161
L117

237

238

239

240

277
L234

278
L233

279
L236

280
L235

319

320

339
L318

340
L317

377

378
L339

L340

379
L319

L320
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